
2025 National Sprint Championships

LANE DRAW - DAY 6
Fri, 17 Jan 2025

324 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  1/3 8:00am
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Wahine Pukaha
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club Mākaro
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Tau I Muri Mai
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hiringa
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Hingaia
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Hinetūrama
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Flash-A-Hines
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Kopara Toa

325 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  2/3 8:09am
1 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Hiwa-I-Te-Rangi
2 Kokiri Marae Tai Patu Waka Ama Ruruku
3 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Kiripatu
4 Maitahi Outrigger Canoe Club Hine Tahi
5 Ocean Blue Sports Club Mauri Blue
6 Aratika Water Sports Club Miharo Mamaz
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Kua Pau Te Hau
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Wahine Whalers

326 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  3/3 8:18am
1 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Waitī Smw
2 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club Tai Puhoro
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club Carmel's Crew
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Wahinez
5 Aratika Water Sports Club Wai Manawa
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Manawaroa
7 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Te Karoro
8

327 Master Men - W6 500 Semi  1/2 8:27am
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Hey Matua
3 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Motukakako
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Brothers
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Te Tumu
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Lumberjacks Black
7 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Koro's
9 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Sure
10 Hauraki Waka Ama Dem Fullas
11 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Heavy Ds
12 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Uso
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328 Master Men - W6 500 Semi  2/2 8:33am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Paikea Masters
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara Masters
3 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe See Yous Sunday
4 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga Red
5 Pineula Inc Pineula Green
6 Pineula Inc Pineula Orange
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Mango Taniwha
8 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and PCT Master Men
9 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata@Uncles
10 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Kāwhe @ Uncles
11 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Mokotūāraro
12 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Lumberjacks Red

329 Snr Master Men - W12 500 Final 8:39am
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Haakarimata
2 Te Uranga O Te Ra Haeata/Tākitimu
3 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Ururangi Pirates
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha
6 Te Puku O Te Ika Martin's 9 Feet (Tarawera/Taranaki)
7 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Association Six50/Tipi Haere (Te Ringa Miti/Ratana)
8

330 Master Women - W6 500 Semi  1/2 8:45am
1 Taupō Waka Ama Club Makoha
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Up2Aunty
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Matakikoha
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Wahine Pūmāia
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Pānia
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. 35 Mai Tawhiti
7 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hupsters
8 Te Waka Pounamu Māhutonga
9 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Mahuika
10 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Puehunui
11 Kura Ki Tai Waka Ama Club Inc On Whaea
12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Hine Taraia

331 Master Women - W6 500 Semi  2/2 8:51am
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Roto Wahinez
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Kãnoa
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club Whaea Works
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Heilala
6 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Manawanui
7 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Straight Outta Portage
8 Otaki Waka Hoe Da Whaeaz
9 Hikuwai O Kaipara Waka Ama Club Inc Tunatahi Metes
10 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whitiki Taua
11 Rangaunu Sports Club Hine- Maia
12 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Te Awa i Takapūwhāia
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332 National Hauora Coalition J19 Tane W12 500 Final 8:57am
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Juniors
3 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea va'a Tane
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Rangi
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors
6 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Maverick Tribes
7
8

333 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  1/3 9:03am
1 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Ngamotu Whaea
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust Te Whare Marama
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Fire
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club #Horo
5 Tai Kotuku Inc Rerengatahi
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinewaiora
7 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Karawhiti Kuia
8

334 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  2/3 9:12am
1 Hauraki Waka Ama Nga Kaitirotiro Tohorā
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TnT 6 Shades Of Grey
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Pupuke Wahinez
4 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Taitokerau Gmw
5 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Association Wow Waka On Whaea
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Waipunarangi
7
8

335 Snr Master Women - W12 500 Final 9:21am
1 Te Puku O Te Ika Hei Matau/Ruamata
2 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Hiwa-I-Te-Rangi
3 Auckland Region Outrigger Canoe Assn Hingaia Hinetūrama (Te Pou Herenga/Te
4 Aratika Water Sports Club Hine Miharo Vahinez
5 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Flash Mob
6 Te Uranga O Te Ra Kiwi Manawaroa (Horouta/Mareikura)
7 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hiringa Whaea
8

336 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  3/3 9:27am
1 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. TMOCC Waka Fusion
2 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club Arotahi
3 Aratika Water Sports Club Ngaru Kaieke
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Honu
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinewaiariki
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Hine-o-te-Moana
7
8
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337 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1/4 9:36am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Toms Angels
2 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Waka Princesses
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Team Tiare 10 Years In
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Ngā Ahi Kā
6 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Hine’s
7 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Kai Viti Babale
8

338 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2/4 9:45am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Ahipukahu
2 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Tawanui
3 Tirohanga Waka Ama Hine Ipipiri
4 Pineula Inc Hawaiiki
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Manawahine
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Mahinaarangi
7 Bayside Outrigger Canoe Club (Australia) Bayside Legacy Juniors
8

339 Master Men - W12 500 Final 9:54am
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Hei Matau  Masters
3 Pineula Inc Pineula Masters
4 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara Masters
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Te Tumu
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Hoha's Flying
8 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Uncles

340 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  3/4 10:00am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani Blue
2 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Kā Manu
3 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Ngā Manawa
4 Pineula Inc Poerava
5 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Hine Korito
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Maungarongo
7 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Kai Viti Vonu
8

341 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  4/4 10:09am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani White
2 Te Puu Ao Hokianga Maidenz
3 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Siale
4 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Tamaki Team Pure
5 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Hine Kotea
6 River City Waka Ama Club Pono
7
8
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342 Master (70) Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  1/1 10:18am
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Kia Tere
2 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club Commercial Cuzzies
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Fluffy Slippers
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ko Wau To Papa
5
6
7
8

343 Master (70) Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  1/1 10:27am
1 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Just Let Us Paddle
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Wild Whaea
3 Aratika Water Sports Club Tuahine Hoe (M75)
4 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Nga Ruahine (M75)
5
6
7
8

344 Premier Women - W12 500 Final 10:36am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Matiti o Tiare
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Leftovers
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Aulelei
7 Waitematā Waka Ama Kaimarie
8 Ocean Blue Sports Club Team Malohi
9 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Marama ni Viti

345 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  1/6 10:42am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Blue
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club Nā 'Aikāne White
4 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Motu Boyz Juniors
5 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Tnt Whau Ryder's
7 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Ruawharo OG
8 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Kai Viti Vualiku

346 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  2/6 10:54am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy White
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina Red
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Pāpā's
4 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
5 Orakei Water Sports Mangopare Torotika
6 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Waiuso Serious
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. 4Thenannyz
8 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Kai Viti Ra
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347 Master Women - W12 500 Final 11:06am
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Wahine Pukaha
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia-Reia
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Kopara Mai Tawhiti
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Wahinez
5 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Manawanui
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Matakikoha Kaipiirata
7 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Manawaroa
8 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club Great Balls of Whaea

348 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  3/6 11:12am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Mana Occ
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Oh Boii
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Te Tumu
5 Orakei Water Sports Tama Ariki A Rama
6 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Waka Ama Churs
7 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Big Tedz
8

349 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  4/6 11:24am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Occ Encore
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club H. O. T. Herberts On Tour
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red
4 UoA Waka Ama Club Inc Uoa Mens
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Green Machines
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Silverbacks
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Jacob Knows
8

350 Master (75) Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  1/1 11:36am
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Nga Ruahine
2 Aratika Water Sports Club Tuahine Hoe
3
4
5
6
7
8

351 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  5/6 11:45am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Pure Occ
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Matukutureia
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Maranga Ninjas
4 Pineula Inc Pineula
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Smokedawgs
6 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Team Evil Panda
7 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Kai Viti Va'a Ceva
8
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2025 National Sprint Championships

LANE DRAW - DAY 6
Fri, 17 Jan 2025

352 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  6/6 11:57am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club Nā 'Aikāne Blue
3 Aratika Water Sports Club Maniapoto Manganui
4 Pineula Inc Pineula Mulivai
5 Taiau Waka Ama Taiau
6
7
8

353 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Heat  1/3 12:09pm
1 Waka Ama NZ Acc Paddling Whanau
2 Waka Ama NZ Bop Police Team Kay 8 Ten 3
3 Waka Ama NZ Malfroy Kaiako
4 Waka Ama NZ Nhc Tamaki Makaurau
5 Waka Ama NZ Te Kaahui Ora Maaori Health Team
6 Waka Ama NZ Te Wānanga O Raukawa
7 Waka Ama NZ Waikato River Authority
8 Waka Ama NZ Waikeria - Tuatahi

354 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  1/7 12:19pm
1 Taiau Waka Ama Rerepuhitai
2 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa Ūawa Iranui
3 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Oceancruisers
4 Aratika Water Sports Club Maniapoto Rangitoto
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc The Call Ups
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Manaia
7 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club The Kares Of Ōkāreka
8 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Kai Viti Marau

355 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  2/7 12:31pm
1 Kura Ki Tai Waka Ama Club Inc Nukutere
2 Te Puu Ao Wāhine Mārika
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Manea
4 Orakei Water Sports Vairua O Te Onu
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whaea Hazards
6 Te Waka Pounamu Ururangi
7 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Autaikura
8 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Kai Viti Wai Kama

356 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Heat  2/3 12:43pm
1 Waka Ama NZ Toimatarau Ltd
2 Waka Ama NZ Araraurangi Air New Zealand
3 Waka Ama NZ Downer Nz
4 Waka Ama NZ Manaaki Ora Warriors
5 Waka Ama NZ Nhc Te Kaupapa
6 Waka Ama NZ Te Puia Nzmaci
7 Waka Ama NZ 155 Whare Āwhina
8 Waka Ama NZ Waikato Tainui
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357 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  3/7 12:53pm
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Wahine Pasefika
2 Te Puu Ao Wāhine Purotu
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Manea Green
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Fefine To'a
6 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Team Mama
7 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Paewhiti
8 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Oceancruisers Purple

358 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  4/7 1:05pm
1 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Rehu Tai
2 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Hei Matariki Ow
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Kumaras
6 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Team Pākaurua
7 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Tirohia
8

359 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Heat  3/3 1:17pm
1 Waka Ama NZ Acc Exec & Paralympics Nz
2 Waka Ama NZ B F T Waka
3 Waka Ama NZ Hāpai Te Hauora
4 Waka Ama NZ Ngati Whatua Orakei  The Boil Ups!
5 Waka Ama NZ Nrcf Waka Natives
6 Waka Ama NZ Te Wananga O Aotearoa
7 Waka Ama NZ University Of Auckland
8 Waka Ama NZ Waikeria - Tuarua

360 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  5/7 1:27pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Kororipo
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori Ma
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi Blue
5 Waitematā Waka Ama Kaimarie White
6 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. TMOCC Slay Sisters
7 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka Awatere
8

361 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  6/7 1:39pm
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Home & Away
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Pū Manawa
3 Akarana Waka Ama Ururangi
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi White
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Wairopa
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Manuhoea
7 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust Rere Noa
8
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362 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  7/7 1:51pm
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Matiti Hana
3 Aratika Water Sports Club Maniapoto Karoro
4 UoA Waka Ama Club Inc Uoa Womens
5 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Lalelei
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Out Of Seats
7 Otaki Waka Hoe Titas
8

363 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 2:03pm

364 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 2:12pm

365 National Hauora Coalition J19 Wahine W12 500 Final 2:21pm
1 Pineula Inc Pineula 19s
2 Hei Matau Paddlers The Twelve Makos
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Te Putu
5 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Hine Makehurangi
6 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Yalewa Ni Viti
7
8

366 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 2:27pm

367 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 2:36pm

368 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Bowl Final 2:45pm

369 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 2:55pm
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Waikuta
2 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Howlers
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Manuwai
4 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Tapuwaetahi
5 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka Matahi
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu OG's
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Mana o Te Hoe
8 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust Tipi Haere
9 Wraysbury Dragons & Waka Ama (UK) Wraysbury Dragons
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370 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 3:04pm
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Poutama
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Men In Black
3 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc Golden Smilers
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ko Wai To Papa
5 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Sooky Bubbas
6 Kokiri Marae Tai Patu Waka Ama 6 60S
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Haroa
8 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Go Get The Jandle

371 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Plate Final 3:13pm

372 Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 3:23pm
1 Taupō Waka Ama Club Makoha
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. 35 Mai Tawhiti
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club Whaea Works
4 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Up2Aunty
5 Hikuwai O Kaipara Waka Ama Club Inc Tunatahi Metes
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia
7 Orakei Water Sports Vairua O Te Onu
8 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Straight Outta Portage

373 Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 3:32pm
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Kãnoa
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hupsters
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Roto Wahinez
4 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Manawanui
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Heilala
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Matakikoha
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Mahuika
8 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Pānia

374 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Champ Final 3:41pm

375 Premier Men - W12 500 Final 3:51pm
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Pure Encore
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club H. O. T.  Surfers
3 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
4 Pineula Inc Team Pineula
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau-Hoha's
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy
9 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Turaga ni Viti
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376 J19 Women - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 3:57pm

377 J19 Women - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 4:06pm

378 J19 Men - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 4:15pm
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty 19's
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Taupeke Surfers
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors Blue
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Rangi
5 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Va'a Tane Piti
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Whakapoungakau
7 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa Ūawa Waimānu
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors Black
9 Kai Viti Va'a (Fiji) Kai Viti Qio

379 J19 Men - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 4:24pm
1 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Va'a Tane Ho'e
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red
3 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports M B Ks White
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors White
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Te Manu I Rewa
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hukataiora
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
8 Aratika Water Sports Club Maniapoto Korora

380 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 4:33pm
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Haakarimata
2 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Pirates
3 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Motu Boyz Seniors
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu
5 Tai Kotuku Inc Team Waipuna
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Mangonui
7 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club 9 Feet
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Te Tumu

381 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 4:42pm
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Waikato
2 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Howly Bags
3 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Martin's Team
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tane Uehaa
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Ururangi
6 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka Six50
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui Seniors
8 Kokiri Marae Tai Patu Waka Ama Hi50’S
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